
Alex Sayidiy
403-700-0295
Alex.sayidiy@td.com

Heather Hannah
403-390-9077
heather.hannah@cibc.com

Alex Wolder
403-616-0216
Alex.wolder@scotiabank.com

Kori-Lynn Corbin
587-582-5111
kcorbin@atb.com

Tammie McMullen
403-968-7898
tmcmullen@atb.com

Heather Manna
403-401-5040
heather@mmgmortgages.ca

Jacki Harris
403-465-0740
jacki@mmgmortgages.ca

John Barlow
403-616-8580
john.barlow@rbc.com

Gagan Pahwa
587-585-8486
gagan.pahwa@rbc.com

Laura Parsons
403-680-0250
laura.parsons@bmo.com

Gemma Turingan
403-991-9122
gemma.turingan@bmo.com

Gloria Okoro
403-397-9033
gloria.okoro@bmo.com

Sarabjeet Brar
587-582-9806
sarabjeet.brar@bmo.com

PREFERRED LENDERS 
CONNECT WITH ONE OF OUR PARTNERS BELOW TO START THE

MORTGAGE APPROVAL PROCESS AND TO SUPPORT YOU WITH ANY
IMPORTANT LENDING QUESTIONS.
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